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F / 7 / 8U
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Skyelar Hawk1 530
Infinite Bounds

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jordan Walchuk2 605
KMC

48.400_._
0.00019.600 _._

28.800
19.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:
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F / 7 / 9-10
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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Carris Coe1 143
Acrotex

58.600_._
0.00029.400 _._

29.200
29.400#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Natalie Sheffey2T 467
Gymnast Factory

58.200_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.000
29.200#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Taylor Chandler3T 872
T3

58.200_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.100
29.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Emily Keenan4 468
Gymnast Factory

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Kalyana Dickson5T 992
Trevino's

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Shea Kinney6T 846
Stars

57.200_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.600
28.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Carsyn Cormaney7 845
Stars

57.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.600
28.500#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Mia Basu8T 466
Gymnast Factory

56.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.500
28.300#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Logan Speight9T 881
Tataru's

56.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.600
28.200#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Aubrie Jendrzey10 574
K&L Tumbletown

56.700_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.400
28.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Aimee Mitchon11T 575
K&L Tumbletown

56.400_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.600
27.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Bella Cox12T 866
SunDance

56.400_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.800
27.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Mia Rodriguez13T 699
Midwest Gym

56.300_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.200
28.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Zoe Crane14T 1094
Dynamite Gym Ctr

56.300_._
0.00027.300 _._

29.000
27.300#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Grace Johnson15 201
Amplify

56.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.500
27.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Katherine Dedear16 940
The Palaestra

56.000_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.100
27.900#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Olivia Bennett17 917
Texas Tumblers

55.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.100
27.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Trinity Garcia18 183
All American Gym

55.600_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.900
27.700#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Kyleigh Mason19 1003
Twist & Shout

55.500_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.200
27.300#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Alivia Haase20 937
The Flip Shop

55.400_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.700
27.700#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Paeden Vincik21 576
K&L Tumbletown

54.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.000
27.900#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Rylee Chapman22 110
3TI

49.100_._
0.00020.100 _._

29.000
20.100#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Devin Whitney23 855
Starz

48.200_._
0.00019.900 _._

28.300
19.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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Olivia Thomassy24 356
Elite World

47.800_._
0.00020.100 _._

27.700
20.100#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Brooke Hollinger25 359
Elite World

39.700_._
0.00020.100 _._

19.600
20.100#2:

0.00019.600#1:

Reese Thomas26 655
MG Flyers

27.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

27.000
0.000#2:

0.00027.000#1:
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Caden Barley1 310
Dulles

57.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.900
28.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Alexander Cole2 832
Silver Stars

57.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.200
27.900#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Christopher Bonilla3 707
Midwest Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.500
28.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Zachary Halter4 149
Action Athletics

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Baily Mensah5 1057
Wendy Hilliard Gym

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Bradyn Myers6 628
Legacy Elite

55.900_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.300
27.600#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Marcus Steen7 1095
Dynamite Gym Ctr

55.300_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.300
27.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Grayson Smith8 205
Amplify

54.400_._
0.00026.200 _._

28.200
26.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Dominic Dumas9 939
The Flip Shop

48.200_._
0.00019.900 _._

28.300
19.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Camdyn Clifton10 861
Starz

46.460_._
0.00019.660 _._

26.800
19.660#2:

0.00026.800#1:
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F / 7 / 11
Session: 3A
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Sophie Stone1T 111
3TI

58.500_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.400
29.100#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Makiya Tart2T 297
Devilray

58.500_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.700
28.800#2:

0.00029.700#1:

Caroline Walker3 335
Eagles Gymnastics

58.300_._
0.00029.000 _._

29.300
29.000#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Halle Hance4T 202
Amplify

58.100_._
0.00029.000 _._

29.100
29.000#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Danielle Lewis5T 922
TX Tumblweeds

58.100_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.200
28.900#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Katherine Hughes6 437
Gym-Kat Sports

58.000_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.100
28.900#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Shaya Zamani7 1100
Dynamite Gym Ctr

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Anna Sweeney8T 1084
Xtreme Elite

57.200_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.400
28.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Blair Dickinson9T 469
Gymnast Factory

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Abby Tolliver10T 185
All American Gym

57.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.300
27.900#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Makenlie Hooks11 857
Starz

56.900_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.900
28.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Marissa Polizzi12 1076
Xcel Gym

56.800_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.300
28.500#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Adesuwa Igbinigie13 389
Flip Force Gym

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Mayci Lummus14 184
All American Gym

56.500_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.900
27.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Karsen Saldivar15 1061
West Texas T-N-T

56.400_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.500
27.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Brianne Struck16T 982
Top Star

56.300_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.400
27.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Grace Updike17T 169
Airborne Academy

56.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.600
27.700#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Rachel Pizzolato18T 362
Elmwood

56.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.100
28.100#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Morgan Epperson19T 856
Starz

56.200_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.600
27.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Chloe Harner20 200
Amplify

56.100_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.400
27.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Ava Zamani21* 1101
Dynamite Gym Ctr

56.000_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.400
27.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Andrea Pantin22* 217
Biron's Gymnastics

56.000_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.400
27.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Valeria Sendra23T 485
HGA

55.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.000
27.900#2:

0.00028.000#1:
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Nessa Innocenti24T 784
Rising Stars

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Cambria Davis25 498
High Point

55.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.100
27.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Ritsika Prakasam26 785
Rising Stars

55.600_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.800
26.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Macy Cobb27T 388
Faith Flip

55.500_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.600
27.900#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Maggie Elder28T 676
MGA

55.500_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.500
27.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jazzlyn Smith29 144
Acrotex

55.300_._
0.00028.600 _._

26.700
28.600#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Abigail Langsford30 417
Geist

55.200_._
0.00026.600 _._

28.600
26.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Caitlyn Warmkessel31 786
Rising Stars

55.000_._
0.00027.400 _._

27.600
27.400#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Makenna Hooks32 858
Starz

54.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.600
27.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Laura Kimmell33 491
Hi Flyers/TwistShout

54.800_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.500
27.300#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Abigail Konicki34 484
HGA

54.600_._
0.00026.400 _._

28.200
26.400#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Melia Beck35 1074
World Elite

54.400_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.600
26.800#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jule Dolleman36 958
Top Flight

54.000_._
0.00025.700 _._

28.300
25.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Mackenzye Syma37 677
MGA

48.100_._
0.00019.800 _._

28.300
19.800#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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F / 7 / 12
Session: 5B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Katherine Omo-Osagie1 532
Infinite Bounds

58.600_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.700
28.900#2:

0.00029.700#1:

Karina Bonilla2 703
Midwest Gym

58.400_._
0.00029.000 _._

29.400
29.000#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Sara Rivera3 701
Midwest Gym

57.700_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.300
28.400#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Alexis Ballif4T 290
Desert Gymcats

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Aubrey Griego5T 182
All American Gym

57.500_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.000
28.500#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Brynaa Ellis6T 1029
Upsidedowners

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Katherine Limoges7* 595
Kids World Gym

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Maggie Murrey-Ittmann8* 470
Gymnast Factory

57.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.100
28.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Abigail Pfuhl9T 452
Gymagic

57.200_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.200
29.000#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Mia Soo Hoo10T 970
Top Flight GTC

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Annie Heldman11 531
Infinite Bounds

57.100_._
0.00027.600 _._

29.500
27.600#2:

0.00029.500#1:

Josephine Gettman12 168
Airborne Academy

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Jem Sarmiento13 799
Santa Barbara

56.800_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.900
27.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Mikaela Snider14T 282
Clovis Gym

56.700_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.100
28.600#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Wesley Armendarez15T 527
Impact Athletics OR

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Sarahann Adams16 623
Legacy Elite

56.500_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.600
27.900#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Madisyn Smith17 680
MGA

56.400_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.100
28.300#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Mina Cardenas18T 700
Midwest Gym

56.300_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.000
28.300#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Hayli DeLaRosa19T 736
Naples

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Chayse D'Andrade20T 606
KMC

56.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.300
27.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Haley Thomassy21T 358
Elite World

56.200_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.800
27.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jordan Ring22 1077
Xcel Gym

56.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.800
28.300#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Camilla Westmoreland23 993
Trevino's

55.900_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.400
27.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:
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Torie Washington24 679
MGA

55.800_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.700
28.100#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Saxstin Clark25 579
K&L Tumbletown

55.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.100
27.600#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Janaya Ochoa26 621
Legacy Elite

55.500_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.900
27.600#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Melody Rutherford27 901
Team Apex

55.400_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.600
26.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Brooklyn Davis28 160
Air Extreme

55.100_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.400
26.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Amanda Bates29 918
Texas Tumblers

54.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.900
27.000#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Natalie Gettman30 167
Airborne Academy

53.900_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.500
26.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Gracen Friess31 765
Parsons T&T

53.800_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.000
26.800#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Alyssa Thomassy32 357
Elite World

53.200_._
0.00026.400 _._

26.800
26.400#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Karsen Barley33 307
Dulles

48.500_._
0.00019.700 _._

28.800
19.700#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Gabbi Wood34 108
3TI

48.200_._
0.00019.100 _._

29.100
19.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Briley Ortega35 854
Starz

47.400_._
0.00027.000 _._

20.400
27.000#2:

0.00020.400#1:

Autumn Crudgington36 620
Legacy Elite

46.000_._
0.00018.900 _._

27.100
18.900#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Megan Lefchak37 306
Dulles

25.900_._
0.00025.900 _._

0.000
25.900#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Korbin Martinez1 188
All American Gym

57.000_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.300
27.700#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Luke Ritch2 536
Infinite Bounds

56.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.400
28.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Jeremy Cotherman3T 953
The Palaestra

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Jack Leford4T 960
Top Flight

56.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.100
27.700#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Ridge Finlinson5T 500
High Point

56.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.400
28.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Alec Sipe6T 372
Extreme Air

56.400_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.800
27.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Ryan Diez7T 876
TAG USA

56.400_._
0.00027.100 _._

29.300
27.100#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Christopher Castiglione8 193
American Air

55.300_._
0.00026.600 _._

28.700
26.600#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Andrew Britton9 1048
Wasatch

48.700_._
0.00020.100 _._

28.600
20.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Kyle Allen10 961
Top Flight

28.600_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.600
0.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jackson Pentecost11 412
G-Force

28.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.300
0.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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Ellee Edgar1 653
Metroplex Gym

59.200_._
0.00029.400 _._

29.800
29.400#2:

0.00029.800#1:

Ebani Acedo2 1033
USA Dynamites

58.600_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.500
29.100#2:

0.00029.500#1:

Olivia Muller3 948
The Palaestra

58.100_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.200
28.900#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Giana Cece4 318
Dynamite TT

57.900_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.600
28.300#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Savanna Hodnett5T 534
Infinite Bounds

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Clark Anjali6T 777
Queen City

57.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.500
28.300#2:

0.00029.500#1:

Abigail Young7 112
3TI

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Brooklyn Martin8 750
Omni Athletics

57.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

29.400
27.800#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Sydney Buchanan9 717
Monticell Gymnastics

57.100_._
0.00027.800 _._

29.300
27.800#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Gracie Dyer10T 882
Tataru's

57.000_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.400
28.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Kate Elliott11T 607
KMC

57.000_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.100
27.900#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Natalie Morris12T 746
Omni Athletics

56.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.400
28.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Madi Lane13T 622
Legacy Elite

56.900_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Lizzie Nance14T 1035
USA Dynamites

56.900_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.900
28.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Bailey Coyle15* 338
Eagles Gymnastics

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Payton Props16* 161
Air Extreme

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Ashley Cole17T 203
Amplify

56.800_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.700
28.100#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Halle Nielsen18T 499
High Point

56.700_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.300
28.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Cassidy Wenger19T 825
Silver Stars

56.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.000
27.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Jayden Drake20T 113
3TI

56.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.000
28.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Sofia Davalos21T 859
Starz

56.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.100
28.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Kemble Cothran22T 732
N'Flight @ Kidsport

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Adrienne Moody23T 304
Dulles

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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F / 7 / 13-14
Session: 3A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Madeline Schafer24 337
Eagles Gymnastics

56.300_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.800
27.500#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Lauren Barrow25T 509
Houston GC

56.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.900
28.300#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Jessica Ladd26T 363
Elmwood

56.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.100
28.100#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Mia Pignotti27T 815
Seattle Gymnastics

56.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.300
27.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Emily Tatsch28T 903
Team Apex

56.200_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.700
27.500#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Alyssa Nall29 1034
USA Dynamites

56.100_._
0.00027.100 _._

29.000
27.100#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Ellie Houser30T 718
Monticell Gymnastics

56.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.800
28.200#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Kaitlyn Morin31T 543
Jax Gym

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Rachel Schachter32 810
Seattle Gymnastics

55.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.800
28.100#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Hannah Weddle33 919
Texas Tumblers

55.700_._
0.00027.200 _._

28.500
27.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Sophia Lawrence34 596
Kids World Gym

55.500_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.500
28.000#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Jillian Hunter35* 826
Silver Stars

55.200_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.300
26.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Aimee Denenea36* 364
Elmwood

55.200_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.300
26.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Maci Irons37 681
MGA

55.000_._
0.00025.900 _._

29.100
25.900#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Audrey Sandell38 844
Stars

54.800_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.300
26.500#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Cheney Carillo39 929
Texas Twisters

54.200_._
0.00027.400 _._

26.800
27.400#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Lexi Davila40 773
Pulse Athletics

52.900_._
0.00025.600 _._

27.300
25.600#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Madelyn Parsons41 145
Acrotex

48.700_._
0.00028.000 _._

20.700
28.000#2:

0.00020.700#1:

Danielle Weston42T 601
Kinetic Gymnastics

48.200_._
0.00019.900 _._

28.300
19.900#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Kimberly Bennett43T 308
Dulles

48.200_._
0.00019.700 _._

28.500
19.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Aubrey Jones44 747
Omni Athletics

47.900_._
0.00027.200 _._

20.700
27.200#2:

0.00020.700#1:

Bailey Hill45 524
Impact

27.900_._
0.0000.000 _._

27.900
0.000#2:

0.00027.900#1:
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M / 7 / 13-14
Session: 5B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Max Geritz1 793
Rose's Gym

58.200_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.300
28.900#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Connor Shemenski2 228
Buckeye

57.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.400
28.500#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Merrett Jones3 1086
Corinth

57.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.000
28.600#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Matt Whitmer4 221
Bounce California

56.700_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.400
28.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Joseph Hengemuhle5T 340
Eagles Wings

56.600_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.500
28.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Carson Breen6T 1104
Defy Gravity

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Ethan Clark7T 477
GymNV

56.300_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.200
28.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Alex Krauss8T 883
Tataru's

56.300_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.700
27.600#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Jared Henry9 368
Everest

56.200_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.600
27.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Santiago Valencia10 877
TAG USA

56.000_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.300
27.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Alastair Morrish11 980
Top Flight GTC

55.700_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.400
27.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Alex Oleksy12 216
Basels

55.600_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.500
27.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Isaac Hannah13T 609
KMC

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Christian Hogue14T 770
Pearland Elite

55.300_._
0.00027.200 _._

28.100
27.200#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Chad Huffman15 311
Dulles

53.000_._
0.00026.000 _._

27.000
26.000#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Orlando Birdsong16 240
Central Coast

27.500_._
0.0000.000 _._

27.500
0.000#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Chaise Wolf17 890
Taylor

19.900_._
0.0000.000 _._

19.900
0.000#2:

0.00019.900#1:
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F / 7 / 15+
Session: 4B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Morganne Dixey1 779
Queen City

57.700_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.200
28.500#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Savannah Williams2 780
Queen City

57.400_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.900
28.500#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Dru Westbrook3 879
Tarkington

57.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.200
28.000#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Elizabeth Smith4 767
Parsons T&T

56.900_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.200
27.700#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Abby Dunham5 983
Top Star

56.500_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.600
27.900#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Audrey Davis6 423
Geist

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Amanda Rogers7 768
Parsons T&T

55.800_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.400
27.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Catherine Bennion8 813
Seattle Gymnastics

55.700_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.800
26.900#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Emily Gibson9 540
J&J Tumbling

55.400_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.100
27.300#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Emilee Messer10 175
Alabama Starz

54.700_._
0.00026.400 _._

28.300
26.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Jensen Riley11 769
Parsons T&T

48.900_._
0.00019.900 _._

29.000
19.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Jade Hendrickson12 1054
Wendy Hilliard Gym

48.300_._
0.00019.700 _._

28.600
19.700#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Sydney Butler13 394
Flip Over

46.200_._
0.00026.400 _._

19.800
26.400#2:

0.00019.800#1:
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M / 7 / 15+
Session: 2A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

James Brown1 720
Monticell Gymnastics

57.000_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.000
28.000#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Travis Allen2 906
Team Apex

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Ini Ntukidem3 229
Buckeye

56.000_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.500
27.500#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Corbyn Hawkes4 1017
Up Side Down Tumbler

55.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.100
27.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Aaron Wetton5T 1010
United Gymnastix

55.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.000
27.700#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Jonathan Darnell6T 312
Dulles

55.700_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.200
27.500#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Nick Hawkins7 478
GymNV

55.200_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.900
27.300#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Derek Barton8 189
All American Gym

54.900_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.100
27.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Sebastian Pelayo9 1049
Wasatch

54.700_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.200
26.500#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Jackson Arnold10T 265
Chesapeake

54.400_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.100
27.300#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Kyle Cook11T 295
Desert Gymcats

54.400_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.500
26.900#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Daniel Nelson12 519
ICE Xtreme

46.800_._
0.00019.900 _._

26.900
19.900#2:

0.00026.900#1:
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